INTERNAL

Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:
Klasse:
Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung
Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1 Winkelmann, Leon

AK Laubner, Leo
AK Esselborn, Tjorge

AK Diring, Jannik

Luftgewehr Freihand
Herren
Jugendklasse

4

Verein

SV Holterfehn 2

SV Burlage
SV Burlage

SV Burlage

2025

1. Serie

93,5

97,7
94,1

88,4

2. Serie

95,4

96,1
94

95,4

3. Serie

96,2

100,0
89,5

93,1

4. Serie

96,4

92,8
91,7

92

Ergebniss

381,5 Ringe

386,6 Ringe
369,3 Ringe

368,9 Ringe

Einzel/
Mannschaft

M



